## LAKE DOUGLAS PRESERVE

Maintenance Bond -Sitework Costs

Prepared by: June Engineering Consultants, Inc.

Certificate of Authorization No.00008507

32 W. Plant Street

Winter Garden, FL. 34787

Date: 8/12/2015

<u>Description</u>	QTY	<u>Units</u>	Unit Price	Tota
PAVING & GRADING				
12" Compacted Subbase	9000	SY	\$1.25	\$11,250.00
6" Stabilized Subbase	9000	SY	\$2.50	\$22,500.00
8" Lime Rock	7500	SY	\$9.00	\$67,500.00
1.5" Type SP-9.5	7500	SY	\$7.25	\$54,375.00
Striping and Signage	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
2' Miami Curb	5320	LF	\$11.50	\$61,180.00
Sod Behind Curb (Bahia)	2400	SY	\$2.00	\$4,800.00
5' Sidewalk	240	SY	\$38.00	\$9,120.00
3' Valley Gutter	200	LF	\$21.00	\$4,200.00
SANITARY SEWER				
8" P.V.C. (SDR 35)	2500	LF	\$21.00	\$52,500.00
Sanitary Manholes	13	EA	\$2,300.00	\$29,900.00
Sewer Service	36	EA	\$450.00	\$16,200.00
6" PVC (C900) Force Main	688	LF	\$16.00	\$11,008.00
Lift Station	1	LS	\$179,000.00	\$179,000.00
Misc. Fittings	1	LS	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
6" HDPE Directional Drill	210	LF	\$50.00	\$10,500.00
WATER DISTRIBUTION				
8" P.V.C. W.M. (C-900)	3200	LF	\$21.00	\$67,200.00
8" G.V.	16	EA	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00
Water Service	37	EA	\$400.00	\$14,800.00
Fire Hydrant Assemblies	6	EA	\$2,900.00	\$17,400.00
Fitting & Restraints	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10" HDPE Directional Drill	280	LF	\$85.00	\$23,800.00
2" Blowoff Valve	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00
2" ARV	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
REUSE WATER				
8" PVC	2850	LF	\$21.00	\$59,850.00
8" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
Misc. Fittings	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
R/U Services	36	EA	\$450.00	\$16,200.00
STORM				
18" RCP	560	LF	\$32.00	\$17,920.00
24" RCP	1314	LF	\$40.00	\$52,560.00
P-6 Inlet	14	EA	\$2,900.00	\$40,600.00
J-7 Manhole	3	EA	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00
MES	7	EA	\$900.00	\$6,300.00
Type D Outfall	2	EA	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
		Total S	TOTAL	\$912,063.00

Note: All the above are actual costs as provided to June Engineering Consultants, line/ by the site contractor.

No. 41949

Réhland A. June PE #41949

TATE OF

E .

ONAL EN